Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod

0206670
0210912
0206659
0206664
0211278
0210049
0194334
0028140
0206661

nazev

BORTEGA

BORTEZOMIB ACCORD
BORTEZOMIB ACTAVIS
BORTEZOMIB GLENMARK
BORTEZOMIB TEVA
ENTYVIO

STIVARGA

VELCADE

ZEGOMIB

30.04.2019 Zmeny_369

doplnek

3,5MGINJPLVSOL1
3,5MG INJ PLVSOL 1
3,5MG INJ PLVSOL 1
3,5MG INJ PLVSOL 1
3,5MG INJ PLVSOL 1

300MG INFPLV CSL 1
40MG TBL FLM 84(3X28)

3,5MG INJ PLV SOL 1
3,5MG INJ PLV SOL 1

uhr1_368 uhrl_369

4186,60
4186,60
4186,60
4186,60
4186,60
50480,68
63160,41
4186,60
4186,60

7584,37
7584,37
7584,37
7584,37
7584,37
42397,26
59081,37
7584,37
7584,37

Stranka 1/6

lim1_368 lim1_369 c
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p_369

3200,00
24776,71
24776,71
24776,71
24776,71
50842,23
59354,89
24488,39
24776,71

mfc_369

4186,60
28743,27
28743,27
28743,27
28743,27
57988,78
67539,99
28419,77
28743,27

www.fillmedico.cz

zmény UHR (9)



Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod nazev

doplnek

0107292 0,9% SODIUM CHLORIDE IN WATER FOR INJECTION "FRESENIU$9MG/ML INF SOL 1X1000ML II
0107295 0,9% SODIUM CHLORIDE IN WATER FOR INJECTION "FRESENIU$ 9MG/ML INF SOL 1X100ML II
0107298 0,9% SODIUM CHLORIDE IN WATER FOR INJECTION "FRESENIU$9MG/ML INF SOL 1X250ML II
0107291 0,9% SODIUM CHLORIDE IN WATER FOR INJECTION "FRESENIU$9MG/ML INF SOL 1X500ML II

0146684 10% GLUCOSE IN WATER FOR INJECTION FRESENIUS
0146686 10% GLUCOSE IN WATER FOR INJECTION FRESENIUS
0146627 5% GLUCOSE IN WATER FOR INJECTION FRESENIUS
0146622 5% GLUCOSE IN WATER FOR INJECTION FRESENIUS
0146623 5% GLUCOSE IN WATER FOR INJECTION FRESENIUS

0195880 BRIZADOPT

0057358 CLIMARA 50

0225254 CLIMARA 50

0132722 COSOPT

0062707 DECAPEPTYL

0096107 DECAPEPTYL DEPOT
0215383 DESLORATADIN SANECA
0215384 DESLORATADIN SANECA
0215386 DESLORATADIN SANECA
0211737 EGZYSTA

0211725 EGZYSTA

0234071 GLUCOSE FRESENIUS KABI 10%
0234073 GLUCOSE FRESENIUS KABI 10%
0234126 GLUCOSE FRESENIUS KABI 5%
0234121 GLUCOSE FRESENIUS KABI 5%
0234122 GLUCOSE FRESENIUS KABI 5%
0027918 HUMIRA

0213632 LANSOPRAZOL MOMAJA
0213639 LANSOPRAZOL MOMAIJA
0213641 LANSOPRAZOL MOMAIJA
0192756 LORINESPES

0192754 LORINESPES

0134114 LOSARTAN ORION

30.04.2019 Zmeny_369

100MG/ML INF SOL 1X1000ML Il
100MG/ML INF SOL 1X500ML II
50MG/ML INF SOL 1X100ML Il
50MG/ML INF SOL 1X250ML II
50MG/ML INF SOL 1X500ML Il
10MG/ML OPH GTT SUS 1X5ML
50MCG/24H TDR EMP 4
50MCG/24H TDR EMP 4
20MG/ML+5MG/ML OPH GTT SOL 3X5ML
0,1MG INJ SOL 7X1ML
3,75MG/ML INJ PLQ SUS PRO 1+1X1ML
5MG TBL NOB 30

5MG TBL NOB 50

5MG TBL NOB 90

150MG CPS DUR 56

75MG CPS DUR 56

100MG/ML INF SOL 1X1000ML Il
100MG/ML INF SOL 1X500ML II
50MG/ML INF SOL 1X100ML Il
50MG/ML INF SOL 1X250ML |1
50MG/ML INF SOL 1X500ML |1
40MG INJ SOL 2X0,8ML

15MG CPS ETD 28 I

30MG CPS ETD 28 11

30MG CPS ETD 56 II

0,5MG/ML POR SOL 120ML+STR
0,5MG/ML POR SOL 60ML+STR
100MG TBL FLM 28 |

Stranka 2/6

uhrl_368
24,35
2,44
6,09
12,18
57,27
28,63
2,86
7,16
14,32
282,54
48,98
48,98
420,01
858,26
1580,80
58,77
97,96
176,32
338,58
169,29
57,27
28,63
2,86
7,16
14,32
21198,78
16,12
32,25
64,50
23,51
11,75
73,83

lim1l 368 c
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p_368
28,50
14,20
15,30
17,30
38,00
19,40
15,00
17,98
15,98

188,07
165,20
165,20
1862,43
788,44
2049,41
45,89
76,48
137,66
1207,19
810,05
38,00
19,40
15,00
17,98
15,98

22646,93

64,52
101,87
469,18
140,00

70,00
111,00

mfc_368

42,95
21,40
23,06
26,07
57,27
29,24
22,61
27,10
24,08
281,75
248,29
248,29
2488,25
1099,04
2728,89
69,16
115,26
207,45
1644,95
1127,57
57,27
29,24
22,61
27,10
24,08
26353,66
97,23
153,52
676,26
210,98
105,49
167,28

zrusené UHR (55)



Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod

0134115
0134110
0134111
0199005
0185649
0185653
0185660
0185664
0151673
0151670
0151676
0234016
0234019
0234022
0234015
0100364
0100357
0167476
0186962
0149441
0230734
0230729
0056362

nazev

LOSARTAN ORION

LOSARTAN ORION

LOSARTAN ORION

MOMESALIC

PENTIRO

PENTIRO

PENTIRO

PENTIRO

PRAMIPEXOL STADA

PRAMIPEXOL STADA

PRAMIPEXOL STADA

SODIUM CHLORIDE FRESENIUS KABI 0,9%
SODIUM CHLORIDE FRESENIUS KABI 0,9%
SODIUM CHLORIDE FRESENIUS KABI 0,9%
SODIUM CHLORIDE FRESENIUS KABI 0,9%
STERILE WATER FOR INJECTION "FRESENIUS"
STERILE WATER FOR INJECTION "FRESENIUS"
TEMOZOLOMIDE ACCORD
TEMOZOLOMIDE ACCORD

TOPOTECAN TEVA

WATER FOR INJECTION FRESENIUS KABI
WATER FOR INJECTION FRESENIUS KABI
ZOMACTON

30.04.2019 Zmeny_369

doplnek

100MG TBL FLM 98 |

50MG TBL FLM 28 |

50MG TBL FLM 98 |
1MG/G+50MG/G UNG 1X15G
100MG/25MG/200MG TBL FLM 100
150MG/37,5MG/200MG TBL FLM 100
200MG/50MG/200MG TBL FLM 100
50MG/12,5MG/200MG TBL FLM 100
0,18MG TBL NOB 100

0,18MG TBL NOB 30

0,7MG TBL NOB 100

9MG/ML INF SOL 1X1000ML Il
9MG/ML INF SOL 1X100ML Il
9MG/ML INF SOL 1X250ML Il
9MG/ML INF SOL 1X500ML Il

100% PAR LQF 1X250ML II

100% PAR LQF 1X500ML Il

5MG CPS DUR 5

5MG CPS DUR 5

4MG/4ML INF CNC SOL 5X4ML
100% PAR LQF 1X250ML I

100% PAR LQF 1X500ML II

4MG INJ PSO LQF 5+5 AMP
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uhrl_368 lim1_368 cp_368 mfc_368

258,41 360,00 527,34
36,91 88,00 132,62
129,20 280,00 416,24
98,06 L 66,79 100,65
603,23 E 1824,54  2439,48
714,59 E 1896,91 2532,62
650,69 E 1983,30 2643,81
467,71 E 1801,15 2409,38
304,43 L 830,00 1153,90
91,33 L 259,24 385,87
1183,89 L 2644,87 3490,47
24,35 A 28,50 42,95
2,44 A 14,20 21,40
6,09 A 15,30 23,06
12,18 A 17,30 26,07
8,83 17,20 25,92
17,64 19,20 28,93
451,26 E 222,30 331,82
451,26 E 222,30 331,82
11265,18  AE 12959,50 15484,36
8,83 17,20 25,92
17,64 19,20 28,93
11697,96 L 14227,12 16906,63

zrusené UHR (55)



Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod

0228243
0209123
0209122
0242477
0209485
0222172
0182688
0129438
0142195
0142184
0231934
0242479
0210188
0210035
0241761
0241760
0241758
0241759
0241684
0228263
0242513
0242515
0242514
0224351
0217237
0217235
0217234
0217233
0217232
0217236
0217251
0219168

nazev

AGOMELATIN +PHARMA

ARMISARTE

ARMISARTE

BOSENTAN ACCORD

CINQAERO

CINQAERO

DAIVOBET

DERIN

DONPETHON

DONPETHON

EPANUTIN PARENTERAL

GARAMYCIN SCHWAMM

IMBRUVICA

INCRUSE ELLIPTA

IRINOTECAN FRESENIUS

IRINOTECAN FRESENIUS

IRINOTECAN FRESENIUS

IRINOTECAN FRESENIUS

IRUXOL MONO

LAMEGOM

MERIOFERT SET

MERIOFERT SET

MERIOFERT SET

MILURIT

NUTREGO RENAL S PRICHUTI CAPPUCCINO
NUTREGO RENAL S PRICHUT{ LESNi JAHODA
NUTREGO RENAL S PRICHUTI MERUNKA
NUTREGO RENAL S PRICHUTI ORISEK
NUTREGO RENAL S PRICHUTI VANILKA
NUTREGO RENAL S PRICHUTI COKOLADA
NUTRISON PROTEIN PLUS MULTI FIBRE
OCALIVA

30.04.2019 Zmeny_369

doplnek

25MG TBL FLM 84

25MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X20ML
25MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X4ML
125MG TBL FLM 56 |
10MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X10ML
10MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X2,5ML
50MCG/G+0,5MG/G GEL 60G
25MG TBL FLM 50

10MG TBL FLM 56

5MG TBL FLM 56

250MG/5ML INJ SOL 5X5ML
130MG SPO MED 1

140MG CPS DUR 120

55MCG INH PLV DOS 1X30DAV
20MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X15ML
20MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X25ML
20MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X2ML
20MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X5ML
UNG 1X30G

25MG TBL FLM 98

751U INJ PSO LQF 1+1X1ML ISP
751U INJ PSO LQF 10+10X1ML ISP
751U INJ PSO LQF 5+5X1ML ISP
150MG TBL NOB 60

POR SOL 1X330ML

POR SOL 1X330ML

POR SOL 1X330ML

POR SOL 1X330ML

POR SOL 1X330ML

POR SOL 1X330ML

POR SOL 12X500ML

10MG TBL FLM 30
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uhrl_369
3145,05
15745,17
3149,03
34302,31
11144,21
2786,05
1218,33
203,75
1056,89
528,44
277,53
2348,11
186548,63
841,94
1688,02
2813,37
225,06
562,67
244,64
3669,22
287,67
2876,60
1438,30
65,28
63,18
63,18
63,18
63,18
63,18
63,18
811,30
74729,31

lim1l_369 c
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p_369
2524,68
22626,00
4750,00
29731,29
12430,78
3117,04
1069,86
129,77
2523,24
1300,00
390,54
1753,54
173373,33
810,54
11584,59
19257,90
648,34
1704,72
162,71
2945,46
432,21
4239,80
2161,05
100,46
68,67
68,67
68,67
68,67
68,67
68,67
2311,56
67176,39

mfc_369
3339,75
26330,17
6130,30
34302,31
14891,14
4082,57
1468,21
195,56
3337,94
1764,40
569,00
2348,11
195468,68
1128,21
13941,71
22551,16
914,11
2285,27
244,64
3867,41
625,83
5490,51
2872,57
151,39
108,19
108,19
108,19
108,19
108,19
108,19
3205,65
76315,71

nové UHR (54)



Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod nazev
0219167 OCALIVA
0223052 OZEMPIC
0223053 OZEMPIC
0211522 PRAGIOLA
0211506 PRAGIOLA
0211883 PREGLENIX
0211875 PREGLENIX
0209293 REVOLADE
0241782 RUZEB
0241793 RUZEB
0241771 RUZEB
0241812 SOLIFLOW
0241811 SOLIFLOW
0241803 SOLIFLOW
0241802 SOLIFLOW
0231840 TAMOXIFEN
0222657 TRELEGY ELLIPTA
0222383 TRIMBOW
0132113 XADOS
0223061 XELJANZ
0223062 XELJANZ
0223060 XELJANZ

30.04.2019 Zmeny_369

doplnek

5MG TBL FLM 30

0,25MG INJ SOL 1X1,5ML+4)
0,5MG INJ SOL 1X1,5ML+4)
150MG CPS DUR 84

75MG CPS DUR 84

150MG CPS DUR 84

75MG CPS DUR 84

25MG POR PLV SUS 30
10MG/10MG TBL NOB 28
20MG/10MG TBL NOB 28
5MG/10MG TBL NOB 28
10MG TBL FLM 100 |

10MG TBLFLM 30|

5MG TBL FLM 100 |

S5MG TBLFLM 301

10MG TBL NOB 30

92MCG/55MCG/22MCG INH PLV DOS 1X30DAV
87MCG/5MCG/9MCG INH SOL PSS 1X180DAV

10MG POR TBL DIS 30
10MG TBL FLM 112
10MG TBL FLM 182
10MG TBL FLM 56
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uhr1_369
74729,31
414,93
829,85
2573,22
1286,62
2573,22
1286,62
27330,06
350,90
461,19
1037,95
3085,81
925,96
1542,91
462,98
75,35
1738,26
2300,78
29,39
75349,61
122443,11
37674,80

lim1l_369 c
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p_369
67176,39
3132,74
3132,74
1928,45
1215,08
1928,45
1215,08
22503,81
902,22
902,22
520,76
2404,44
654,90
1587,79
395,85
79,00
1276,49
1956,89
179,93
79489,70
129170,76
39744,85

mfc_369
76315,71
4102,26
4102,26
2573,22
1655,11
2573,22
1655,11
26193,07
1249,23
1249,23
745,70
3185,81
922,77
2134,79
576,24
119,05
1734,14
2609,82
269,84
90131,24
145873,39
45537,52

nové UHR (54)



Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod

0222464
0016470
0149619
0149620
0210471
0149621
0149622
0210472
0149623
0149624
0210473
0149625
0149626
0210474
0049806
0049807
0224464
0068963
0090988
0096074
0097570
0146269
0234931
0146283
0234945
0056166
0056164

nazev

BAVENCIO

DESFERAL

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

EPORATIO

ESPRITAL 30

ESPRITAL 45
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID TAINEX
LEKOPTIN

LEKOPTIN

LEKOPTIN

LEKOPTIN
SUMATRIPTAN MYLAN
SUMATRIPTAN MYLAN
SUMATRIPTAN MYLAN
SUMATRIPTAN MYLAN

doplnek

20MG/ML INF CNC SOL 1X10ML
500MG INJ PLV SOL 10
20001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML |
20001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML II
20001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML Il
30001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML |
30001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML II
30001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML Il
40001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML |
40001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML II
40001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML Il
50001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML |
50001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML II
50001U/0,5ML INJ SOL 6X0,5ML Il

30MG TBL FLM 30
45MG TBL FLM 30
25MG TBL NOB 20

120MG TBL OBD 20

40MG TBL OBD 30
40MG TBL OBD 50
80MG TBL OBD 50
100MG TBL FLM 2
100MG TBL FLM 2
50MG TBL FLM 6

50MG TBL FLM 6

VERAHEXAL RR
VERAHEXAL RR

30.04.2019 Zmeny_369

240MG TBL PRO 100
240MG TBL PRO 30

cp_368
21987,30
651,14
1646,87
1646,87
1646,87
2489,04
2489,04
2489,04
3331,12
3331,12
3331,12
4600,32
4600,32
4600,32
106,87
160,62
38,45
63,71
41,85
69,76
106,20
99,80
99,80
86,70
86,70
421,86
125,13
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tcr_368 cp_369

MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV

22370,78
635,95
1700,00
1700,00
1700,00
2500,00
2500,00
2500,00
3500,00
3500,00
3500,00
4700,00
4700,00
4700,00
200,00
300,00
28,24
93,00
65,00
120,00
213,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
540,00
175,00

tcr_369
MCvV
MCV
McCv
MCV
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
McCv
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
MCvV
MCV
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zmény CP (27)



